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Appendix 7: Letter Submissions
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yongeTOmorrow: Letter Submissions
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04/20/2017
04/02/2019
04/06/2019
04/08/2019
04/10/2019
09/09/2019
10/01/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

. 11/05/2019
.11/07/2019
. 11/15/2019
.11/18/2019
.11/21/2019
. 11/25/2019
. 12/04/2019
. 12/14/2019
. 12/20/2019
. 03/03/2020
. 03/03/2020
. 05/08/2020

Ryerson University, Facilities Management and Development
Cadillac Fairview

Ryerson City Building Institute

Ryerson University, Facilities Management and Development
Toronto Youth Cabinet

Cadillac Fairview

WalkTO

BentallGreenOak to Mayor John Tory

Cadillac Fairview to Mayor John Tory

Downtown Yonge BIA

Massey Hall to Councillor Wong-Tam

Daoust Vukovich LLP Barristers & Solicitors

Submitted from Charles St. E. resident

Bozikis Investments to Mayor John Tory

Yonge Suites to Downtown Yonge BIA

Consulate of Sweden

Yonge Suites

Downtown Yonge BIA

Ryerson City Building Institute

Goodmans LLP for Great Eagle Hotels Canada

Sussex Strategies for Consortium of Yonge St. Businesses & Landlords

to Mayor John Tory

.07/14/2020
. 07/23/2020
.09/11/2020
.09/17/2020
. 10/11/2020
. 10/29/2020
. 11/13/2020
.01/08/2021
. 01/28/2021

Ryerson City Building Institute

Sussex Strategies for Consortium of Yonge St. Businesses & Landlords
Downtown Yonge BIA to Mayor John Tory

Toronto Community Bikeways Coalition

Lyft Toronto

Milkin To Mayor John Tory

Salad King to Mayor John Tory

Trattoria Mercatto to Mayor John Tory

Hendriks
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