



## yongeTOmorrow: Letter Submissions

1. 04/20/2017	Ryerson University, Facilities Management and Development
2. 04/02/2019	Cadillac Fairview
3. 04/06/2019	Ryerson City Building Institute
4. 04/08/2019	Ryerson University, Facilities Management and Development
5. 04/10/2019	Toronto Youth Cabinet
6. 09/09/2019	Cadillac Fairview
7. 10/01/2019	WalkTO
8. 10/31/2019	BentallGreenOak to Mayor John Tory
9. 10/31/2019	Cadillac Fairview to Mayor John Tory
10. 11/05/2019	Downtown Yonge BIA
11. 11/07/2019	Massey Hall to Councillor Wong-Tam
12. 11/15/2019	Daoust Vukovich LLP Barristers & Solicitors
13. 11/18/2019	Submitted from Charles St. E. resident
14. 11/21/2019	Bozikis Investments to Mayor John Tory
15. 11/25/2019	Yonge Suites to Downtown Yonge BIA
16. 12/04/2019	Consulate of Sweden
17. 12/14/2019	Yonge Suites
18. 12/20/2019	Downtown Yonge BIA
19. 03/03/2020	Ryerson City Building Institute
20. 03/03/2020	Goodmans LLP for Great Eagle Hotels Canada
21. 05/08/2020	Sussex Strategies for Consortium of Yonge St. Businesses & Landlords
to Mayor John To	ory
22. 07/14/2020	Ryerson City Building Institute
23. 07/23/2020	Sussex Strategies for Consortium of Yonge St. Businesses & Landlords
24. 09/11/2020	Downtown Yonge BIA to Mayor John Tory
25. 09/17/2020	Toronto Community Bikeways Coalition
26. 10/11/2020	Lyft Toronto
27. 10/29/2020	Milkin To Mayor John Tory
28. 11/13/2020	Salad King to Mayor John Tory
29. 01/08/2021	Trattoria Mercatto to Mayor John Tory
30. 01/28/2021	Hendriks